Compar e Responses

Event # 6102

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Litter Receptacles and Benches

Number Of Lines. 5

Performance
Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

SiteScapes, Inc.

Hannah Jacobs

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

19,360.00

American
Architectural
Design

Michael Hinson

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

Swartz Associates,
Inc.

Dan Swartz

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

66,260.00

Bliss Products and
Services

Gregg Bliss

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

35,540.00

Playworld
Preferred

Geoff Eastman

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

Victor Stanley, Inc.

Natalie Okel

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

39,024.00

Busch SystemsInt'l
Inc.

Krysty Grudzinski

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

11,371.60

Hasley Recreation

Allison Hasley

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

112,900.00

Line
1:Open:STEEL
LITTER
RECEPTACLES
Output: Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
20.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000

20.0000

743.00000
14,860.00

0.0000

20.0000

0.0000

0.0000

20.0000

856.00000
17,120.00
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0.0000

20.0000

0.0000

20.0000

853.20000
17,064.00

0.0000

20.0000

568.58000
11,371.60

0.0000

20.0000

1,350.00000
27,000.00




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item CV2-2000-UT-PF S42 BUSCH SYSTEMS 438-32
DENVER

Vendor Item Steel Litter Litter Receptacle Busch Systems 32 GALLON

Description Receptacle Denver STEEL

RECEPTACLE

Line

2:0pen:OPTIONA

L STEEL DOME

LIDS Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

0.0000

Line Quantity 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000

20.0000 EA

UnitPrice 225.00000 921.00000 1,098.00000 165.00000

ExtendedPrice 4,500.00 18,420.00 21,960.00 3,300.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor ltem CV2-AT S42 CVB-20-DM

Vendor Item Steel Dome Lids Litter receptacle w/ SM STL BOLTED

Description with Ash Inlay Domed Lid DOME COVER

Line

3:Open:PARK

BENCHES

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

0.0000

Line Quantity 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000

20.0000 EA

UnitPrice 1,042.00000 1,340.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice 20,840.00 26,800.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 490-501

Vendor Item 5'CAST ALUM

Description BENCH,2
ARMS,|PE

Line

4:0pen:PARK

BENCHES®6'

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

0.0000

Line Quantity 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000

20.0000 EA

UnitPrice 1,056.00000 1,340.00000

ExtendedPrice 21,120.00 26,800.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 490-60I

Vendor Item 6' CAST ALUM

Description BENCH,2ARMS,

IPE
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Compare Responses continued...

Line

5:0pen: PARK
BENCHES6'
Output: Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
20.0000 EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

20.0000

1,215.00000
24,300.00

0.0000

0.0000

20.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

20.0000

1,450.00000
29,000.00

490-80I

8 CAST ALUM
BENCH 2 ARMS
IPE
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