

Compare Responses

Event #: 6102

Event Name: Litter Receptacles and Benches

Number Of Lines: 5

Status: Pending Award

	SiteScapes, Inc.	American Architectural Design	Swartz Associates, Inc.	Bliss Products and Services	Playworld Preferred	Victor Stanley, Inc.	Busch Systems Int'l Inc.	Hasley Recreation
Performance Evaluation Score	Hannah Jacobs	Michael Hinson	Dan Swartz	Gregg Bliss	Geoff Eastman	Natalie Okel	Krysty Grudzinski	Allison Hasley
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	19,360.00		66,260.00	35,540.00		39,024.00	11,371.60	112,900.00
Total Event Score								
Line 1:Open:STEEL LITTER RECEPTACLES Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA	20.0000	20.0000		20.0000	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000
UnitPrice	743.00000			856.00000		853.20000	568.58000	1,350.00000
ExtendedPrice	14,860.00			17,120.00		17,064.00	11,371.60	27,000.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item	CV2-2000-UT-PF					S-42	BUSCH SYSTEMS DENVER	438-32
Vendor Item Description	Steel Litter Receptacle					Litter Receptacle	Busch Systems Denver	32 GALLON STEEL RECEPTACLE
Line 2:Open:OPTIONAL STEEL DOME LIDS Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA	20.0000	20.0000		20.0000	20.0000	20.0000		20.0000
UnitPrice	225.00000			921.00000		1,098.00000		165.00000
ExtendedPrice	4,500.00			18,420.00		21,960.00		3,300.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item	CV2-AT					S-42		CVB-20-DM
Vendor Item Description	Steel Dome Lids with Ash Inlay					Litter receptacle w/ Domed Lid		SM STL BOLTED DOME COVER
Line 3:Open:PARK BENCHES Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA		20.0000	20.0000		20.0000			20.0000
UnitPrice			1,042.00000					1,340.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice			20,840.00					26,800.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item								490-50I
Vendor Item Description								5' CAST ALUM BENCH,2 ARMS,IPE
Line 4:Open:PARK BENCHES 6' Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA			20.0000		20.0000			20.0000
UnitPrice			1,056.00000					1,340.00000
ExtendedPrice			21,120.00					26,800.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item								490-60I
Vendor Item Description								6' CAST ALUM BENCH,2ARMS, IPE

Compare Responses continued...

Line 5:Open:PARK BENCHES 6' Output: Contract								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA			20.0000		20.0000			20.0000
UnitPrice			1,215.00000					1,450.00000
ExtendedPrice			24,300.00					29,000.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail								
Vendor Item								490-80I
Vendor Item Description								8' CAST ALUM BENCH 2 ARMS IPE